
interclubs regional N3 R1

063876

Troyes (Stade H. Terre) le 09/05/2010

FFA

SEF100m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MAILLARD Melissa 1241795 CAF / 1994 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 13''64 R3 775

2 CHARLIER Justine 119399 CAF / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 13''66 R4 772

3 SAC Emeline 1226919 CAF / 1994 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 13''94 R5 732

4 HAMEL Coralie 1113985 CAF / 1994 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 14''63 D2 640

5 PESNEL Fanny 129772 CAF / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 14''76 D2 623

ROBINET Louison 463358 JUF / 1992 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA NP 0

SEF100m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -0.6

1 RENAUD Claire 1083103 CAF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 12''77 IR3 904

2 ROTH Anne-sophie 683631 JUF / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 13''37 R2 814

3 MARTINET Florine 1290436 JUF / 1991 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 16''19 D6 453

4 PETER MEYER Lucyle 1164072 JUF / 1991 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 18''01 D8 276

5 MARSEILLE Delphine 1084483 SEF / 1976 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 18''41 D8 243

SEF100m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: -0.3

1 SOURD Lauren 1206516 CAF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 13''76 R4 757

2 TIEHI Marie-francoise 1285898 CAF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 13''76 R4 757

3 DHALLENNE Marine 716523 CAF / 1993 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 14''18 R6 699

4 PAILLER Marion 1291862 CAF / 1993 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 14''86 D2 610

5 CUVELIER Sarah 1292363 CAF / 1994 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 16''94 D7 375

SEF200m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -0.8

1 SAINT-MARC Jessie 160900 JUF / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 24''93 N4 999

2 GUERIN Apolline 1125551 CAF / 1993 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 29''97 R6 672

3 BOCQUILLON Camille 186237 JUF / 1991 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 31''22 D2 601

4 JOLY Christine 534767 VEF / 1961 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 32''96 D5 509

5 MARSEILLE Isabelle 1246904 SEF / 1981 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 38''16 D8 279

SEF200m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1.1

1 SAC Emeline 1226919 CAF / 1994 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 28''69 R3 749

2 LOUIS Chloe 686993 CAF / 1994 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 29''92 R6 675

3 HAMEL Coralie 1113985 CAF / 1994 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 30''39 D1 648

4 BERNARD Jenna 152714 CAF / 1993 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA 31''81 D3 569

MEYNADIER Flora 569925 JUF / 1992 Mjc Marigny-flavy 010 CHA NP 0

SEF200m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: +0.8

1 BLEUZE Lucie 152994 CAF / 1993 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 28''80 R4 742

2 NICAISE Suzon 1071987 CAF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 28''87 R4 738

3 MOREAU Lison 736059 CAF / 1993 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 29''11 R4 723

4 COSSIEZ Marie 118833 CAF / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 29''93 R6 675

5 CASOLA Kim 399769 CAF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 31''75 D3 572

SEF200m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 CHARLIER Justine 119399 CAF / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 28''34 R3 771

2 PETIT Julia 187623 CAF / 1994 Mjc Marigny-flavy 010 CHA 31''29 D2 597

SANCHEZ Sophie 109925 JUF / 1992 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA NP 0

GABRIEL Lucie 683620 CAF / 1993 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA NP 0

SEF400m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

SANCHEZ Sophie 109925 JUF / 1992 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA NP 0
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SEF400m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BORNE Julia 594429 JUF / 1992 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 63''05 R1 795

2 NICAISE Justine 175297 JUF / 1992 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 64''40 R2 758

3 PETRE Elise 577737 SEF / 1986 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 68''81 R5 642

4 MAHIEU Anais 617043 JUF / 1991 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 76''65 D5 460

5 PINET Armelle 601741 SEF / 1978 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 79''11 D7 410

SEF400m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 GARZA Maeva 1230837 JUF / 1992 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 69''28 R6 631

2 TAUREL Justine 361496 SEF / 1986 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 69''82 R6 617

3 CASSET Laurianne 326130 SEF / 1986 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 74''26 D3 513

4 GRITTI Mirella 1186223 SEF / 1973 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 75''10 D4 494

SEF800m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ARRIBAS Astrid 339888 JUF / 1992 Sezanne Athle* 051 CHA 2'26''22 IR4 735

2 DERAVET Eloise 671788 JUF / 1992 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA 2'27''59 IR4 715

3 PODGORNAIA Svetlana 1279405 VEF / 1967 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 2'37''24 R4 587

4 VON GAFFRON Clara 1290668 CAF / 1994 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA 2'46''93 D1 471

5 KULAS Daphnee 1125842 JUF / 1992 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 2'52''47 D3 410

SEF800m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DECHAMPS Anais 435444 ESF / 1988 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 2'17''62 IR1 862

2 CLERIN Aline 828791 SEF / 1980 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 2'32''08 R2 654

3 PACAUD Alexia 1236866 JUF / 1992 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 2'33''96 R2 629

4 DA MOTA-LAFORET Fanny 184189 CAF / 1993 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 2'35''87 R3 604

5 DUCHAINE Eloise 1020536 CAF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 2'38''16 R4 575

6 ROGLET Eleonore 619819 CAF / 1993 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 2'38''17 R4 575

7 THEVENIN Manon 1147588 CAF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 2'38''42 R4 572

8 HEMARD Floriane 177611 CAF / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 2'47''39 D1 465

9 MINET Alicia 1032510 CAF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 2'53''20 D4 402

10 CHAPPLAIN Cecile 1072858 SEF / 1974 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 2'59''79 D6 336

SEF1 500m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LISABAUT Charlene 1066680 CAF / 1993 Athletic Ribocortin Savinie 010 CHA 5'43''98 D1 517

2 LOPES Christa 555453 SEF / 1987 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 6'02''88 D3 422

NEUMANN Laurianne 1249952 CAF / 1993 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA NP 0

SEF1 500m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PRUDENT Melanie 534778 SEF / 1987 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 4'45''17 IR1 873

2 GOBANCE Lucie 859196 SEF / 1983 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 4'52''98 IR2 821

3 FAYTRE Nathalie 1194302 SEF / 1972 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 4'56''76 IR3 796

4 GOBERT Clelia 668507 CAF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 5'17''44 R3 666

5 MICHON Magalie 1194080 SEF / 1976 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 5'33''08 R6 576

6 HEMARD Celia 177608 CAF / 1994 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 5'40''46 D1 535

7 GOUVIGNON Christelle 503682 SEF / 1981 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 5'53''57 D2 467

8 ALZON Clemence 1153640 CAF / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 6'18''94 D4 349

9 FAGARD Valerie 805579 VEF / 1967 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 6'30''98 D6 298

10 DURTETTE Charlotte 111897 SEF / 1986 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 7'04''59 D8 179

SEF3 000m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PIRET Nathalie 1218255 VEF / 1967 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 12'53''20 D3 467

SEF3 000m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RAYCZAKOWSKI Sarah 186205 JUF / 1991 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 10'33''76 IR2 823

2 GIACOMELLI Julie 349804 SEF / 1983 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 10'58''68 IR4 752

3 MARE Lison 248578 SEF / 1987 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 11'26''05 R3 678

4 MARE Marion 934340 SEF / 1985 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 11'34''14 R4 657

5 REGNIER Christine 316880 VEF / 1964 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 12'28''39 D1 523
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6 HIBNER Amandine 1292110 SEF / 1982 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 12'43''46 D2 489

7 VIAULT Natacha 1275383 SEF / 1972 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 12'47''08 D3 481

8 JABA Hoda 674325 SEF / 1977 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 13'18''17 D4 414

9 MARTEAU Cecile 1210287 SEF / 1971 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 13'29''66 D5 391

10 MILLET VOYER Martine 185220 VEF / 1964 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 15'20''99 D8 199

SEF100m Haies (84) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1.6

1 JOSEPH Emeline 189533 CAF / 1994 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 18''87 D1 538

2 DADA Marie-charlotte 568035 JUF / 1991 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 20''77 D7 387

3 KOLACZEK Camille 697826 CAF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 21''31 D8 348

4 BERTHELIN Sophie 1183327 VEF / 1967 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 23''70 D8 203

SEF400m Haies (76) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CAMES Maud 1206486 JUF / 1992 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 76''15 R5 667

2 DUCRET Maud 305339 SEF / 1985 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 76''78 R6 654

3 OLLITA ILOKI Gasphanie 1213509 JUF / 1992 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 78''52 D2 618

4 DELANDHUY Nathalie 933553 SEF / 1982 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 81''06 D3 568

5 COCHENER Sylvie 848749 VEF / 1963 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 88''26 D7 438

6 PIERARD Audrey 1292401 SEF / 1983 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 95''32 D8 326

7 COLOMBIER Isabelle 1210181 SEF / 1978 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 97''73 D8 292

SEFHauteur / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PESNEL Fanny 129772 CAF / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 1m57 IR3 745

2 ROBINET Louison 463358 JUF / 1992 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 1m40 R5 565

3 PERIGNON Christine 1002991 VEF / 1968 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 1m20 D5 357

SEFHauteur / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SAINT-MARC Jessie 160900 JUF / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 1m60 IR2 777

2 RENAUD Claire 1083103 CAF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 1m45 R3 618

3 ROCHER Carole 811055 JUF / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 1m40 R5 565

3 COSSIEZ Marie 118833 CAF / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 1m40 R5 565

5 MARE Lison 248578 SEF / 1987 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 1m30 D3 461

5 NICAISE Justine 175297 JUF / 1992 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 1m30 D3 461

5 PLACIAL Helene 673311 JUF / 1992 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 1m30 D3 461

8 MOREAU Lison 736059 CAF / 1993 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 1m20 D5 357

9 REGNIER Christine 316880 VEF / 1964 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 1m10 D7 255

9 GRANDJEAN Margot 1292631 CAF / 1993 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 1m10 D7 255

SEFPerche / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROTH Anne-sophie 683631 JUF / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 3m40 N4 775

2 COLOMBIER Isabelle 1210181 SEF / 1978 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 2m40 R5 429

2 GUERIN Apolline 1125551 CAF / 1993 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 2m40 R5 429

4 GENTI Aurelie 521737 ESF / 1989 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 2m20 D1 361

5 DELANDHUY Nathalie 933553 SEF / 1982 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 2m10 D2 327

6 HIBNER Amandine 1292110 SEF / 1982 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 1m30 D8 61

SEFLongueur / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MAILLARD Melissa 1241795 CAF / 1994 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 4m49 NC R6 621

2 PESNEL Fanny 129772 CAF / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 4m47 NC R6 616

3 MEYNADIER Flora 569925 JUF / 1992 Mjc Marigny-flavy 010 CHA 4m27 NC D2 571

4 HAMEL Coralie 1113985 CAF / 1994 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 4m12 NC D3 537

5 GOBLET Aurelie 1163313 CAF / 1994 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 4m11 NC D3 535

6 SAC Emeline 1226919 CAF / 1994 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 3m97 NC D4 503

7 ROBINET Louison 463358 JUF / 1992 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 3m95 NC D4 499

BRUNOIS Marion 463373 CAF / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA NP NC 0

SEFLongueur / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TIEHI Marie-francoise 1285898 CAF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 4m59 NC R6 643

3 / 14 lundi, le 10mai, 2010  9:15



2 SOURD Lauren 1206516 CAF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 4m50 NC R6 623

3 OLLITA ILOKI Gasphanie 1213509 JUF / 1992 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 4m30 NC D1 578

4 PAILLER Marion 1291862 CAF / 1993 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 4m09 NC D3 530

5 ISTACE Tiffany 515262 ESF / 1990 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 4m06 NC D3 523

6 ALZON Clemence 1153640 CAF / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 3m82 NC D4 469

7 JOSEPH Emeline 189533 CAF / 1994 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 3m79 NC D5 463

8 DA MOTA-LAFORET Fanny 184189 CAF / 1993 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 3m62 NC D5 425

9 ROGLET Eleonore 619819 CAF / 1993 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 3m49 NC D6 396

10 MARTINET Florine 1290436 JUF / 1991 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 2m63 NC D8 206

SEFTriple saut / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DADA Marie-charlotte 568035 JUF / 1991 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 9m47 NC R6 599

2 DUCRET Maud 305339 SEF / 1985 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 9m34 nc D1 585

3 PETRE Elise 577737 SEF / 1986 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 8m95 NC D2 542

4 BOCQUILLON Camille 186237 JUF / 1991 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 8m74 NC D3 519

5 BLEUZE Lucie 152994 CAF / 1993 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 8m37 NC D4 478

6 MINET Alicia 1032510 CAF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 7m71 NC D6 407

7 CHAPPLAIN Cecile 1072858 SEF / 1974 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 7m63 NC D7 398

ROBERT Flavolane 1094713 CAF / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA NP NC 0

SEFTriple saut / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PETIT Julia 187623 CAF / 1994 Mjc Marigny-flavy 010 CHA 9m41 NC R6 592

2 LOUIS Chloe 686993 CAF / 1994 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 8m96 NC D2 543

3 GABRIEL Lucie 683620 CAF / 1993 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA 8m62 NC D3 506

SEFPoids (4 kg) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOBANCE Lucie 859196 SEF / 1983 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 8m97 R4 477

2 ROCHER Carole 811055 JUF / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 7m72 D1 400

3 MARE Marion 934340 SEF / 1985 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 6m98 D3 355

4 TREILLE Marie 583991 VEF / 1968 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 6m58 330

5 GARZA Maeva 1230837 JUF / 1992 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 6m43 D4 321

6 BERTHELIN Sophie 1183327 VEF / 1967 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 6m18 306

7 OGOR Laurence 1290378 SEF / 1978 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 5m86 D6 286

8 MEHTOUGUI Sarah 645955 CAF / 1993 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 5m64 D6 273

9 MILLET VOYER Martine 185220 VEF / 1964 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 5m38 257

10 MARSEILLE Delphine 1084483 SEF / 1976 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 5m23 D7 248

SEFPoids (4 kg) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LECLERC Marjorie 366470 SEF / 1971 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 9m62 R2 517

2 PESNEL Fanny 129772 CAF / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 6m30 D5 313

3 PERIGNON Christine 1002991 VEF / 1968 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 6m07 299

4 SODANDJI Myriam 1213900 CAF / 1993 Athletic Ribocortin Savinie 010 CHA 5m69 D6 276

5 PIRET Nathalie 1218255 VEF / 1967 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 5m42 259

SEFDisque (1.0 kg) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PERRET Margot 1031656 JUF / 1992 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 26m35 R6 415

2 MINET Coralie 134448 JUF / 1992 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 23m84 D2 369

3 CHOBRIAT Elise 133821 ESF / 1989 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 20m36 D4 305

4 SZEWCZYK Sophie 394259 VEF / 1967 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 19m65 D4 291

5 CLERIN Aline 828791 SEF / 1980 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 19m00 D4 280

6 DEBIEVE Marion 991386 SEF / 1973 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 16m92 D6 241

7 ISTACE Tiffany 515262 ESF / 1990 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 13m54 D7 179

8 MARSEILLE Isabelle 1246904 SEF / 1981 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 11m81 D8 148

9 PACAUD Alexia 1236866 JUF / 1992 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 8m44 D8 86

10 PRUDENT Melanie 534778 SEF / 1987 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 8m41 D8 86

SEFDisque (1.0 kg) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LECLERC Marjorie 366470 SEF / 1971 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 36m56 IR2 603
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SEFMarteau (4 kg) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LOPES Christa 555453 SEF / 1987 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 38m38 R2 590

2 LECLERC Marjorie 366470 SEF / 1971 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 38m31 R2 589

SEFMarteau (4 kg) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ADAM Lucy 342214 ESF / 1989 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 46m76 IR2 735

2 GESLAIN Claire 890815 SEF / 1980 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 35m51 R3 540

3 GUNDALL Karine 117317 CAF / 1994 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 34m97 R4 531

4 BRIGANDET Gaelle 1184131 SEF / 1985 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 25m58 D2 369

5 GRITTI Mirella 1186223 SEF / 1973 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 19m05 D5 257

6 KOLACZEK Camille 697826 CAF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 18m47 D6 247

7 RAYCZAKOWSKI Sarah 186205 JUF / 1991 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 16m71 D7 216

8 HEMARD Floriane 177611 CAF / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 16m03 D7 205

9 CASOLA Kim 399769 CAF / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 14m76 D7 183

SEFJavelot (600 g) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROTH Aurelie 707712 SEF / 1986 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 35m50 IR3 590

2 PLACIAL Helene 673311 JUF / 1992 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 30m91 R2 505

3 CASSET Laurianne 326130 SEF / 1986 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 28m21 R4 455

4 TAUREL Justine 361496 SEF / 1986 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 22m79 D3 355

5 GOUVIGNON Christelle 503682 SEF / 1981 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 18m06 D5 268

6 GAILLET Aurelie 801930 ESF / 1988 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 17m51 D5 257

7 DECHAMPS Anais 435444 ESF / 1988 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 17m28 D5 253

8 HEMARD Celia 177608 CAF / 1994 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 15m83 D6 226

9 GOBERT Clelia 668507 CAF / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 13m92 D7 191

10 JABA Hoda 674325 SEF / 1977 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 13m43 D7 182

SEFJavelot (600 g) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PERIGNON Christine 1002991 VEF / 1968 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 19m96 D4 303

2 CHARLIER Justine 119399 CAF / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 18m34 D5 273

SEF4 X 100m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 69855''96AUBE

1-MAILLARD Melissa/CAF,2-PETIT Julia/CAF,3-GABRIEL Lucie/CAF,4-DERAVET Eloise/JUF

SEF4 X 100m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 82652''29Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA

1-RENAUD Claire/CAF,2-SOURD Lauren/CAF,3-GUERIN Apolline/CAF,4-NICAISE Suzon/CAF

2 78753''38Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA

1-OLLITA ILOKI Gasphanie/JUF,2-DHALLENNE Marine/CAF,3-ROTH Anne-sophie/JUF,4-SAINT-MARC Jessie/JUF

3 65257''39Athle 52 * 052 CHA

1-TIEHI Marie-francoise/CAF,2-PAILLER Marion/CAF,3-CASOLA Kim/CAF,4-GENTI Aurelie/ESF

0DQRc Epernay 051 CHA

1-COSSIEZ Marie/CAF,2-HEMARD Celia/CAF,3-HEMARD Floriane/CAF,4-MARTINET Florine/JUF

0DQAc Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA

1-JOSEPH Emeline/CAF,2-PLACIAL Helene/JUF,3-DELANDHUY Nathalie/SEF,4-MOREAU Lison/CAF

SEF4 X 400m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 7794'16''66Athle 52 * 052 CHA

1-GOBANCE Lucie/SEF,2-MARE Marion/SEF,3-MARE Lison/SEF,4-BORNE Julia/JUF

2 7184'25''57Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA

1-CLERIN Aline/SEF,2-RAYCZAKOWSKI Sarah/JUF,3-PETRE Elise/SEF,4-DECHAMPS Anais/ESF

3 6804'31''33Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA

1-CAMES Maud/JUF,2-FAYTRE Nathalie/SEF,3-MAHIEU Anais/JUF,4-NICAISE Justine/JUF

4 5114'59''09Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA

1-CHAPPLAIN Cecile/SEF,2-MICHON Magalie/SEF,3-GOUVIGNON Christelle/SEF,4-PINET Armelle/SEF
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5 4775'05''21Rc Epernay 051 CHA

1-PACAUD Alexia/JUF,2-JABA Hoda/SEF,3-REGNIER Christine/VEF,4-GARZA Maeva/JUF

SEF3 000m  Marche / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MARSEILLE Sonia SEF / Athle 52 * 052 CHA 16'18''58 IR2 796

2 SZEWCZYK Sophie 394259 VEF / 1967 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 16'23''20 IR2 789

3 CHOBRIAT Elise 133821 ESF / 1989 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 18'35''27 R4 609

4 FRANCOIS Emilie 366016 SEF / 1983 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 19'17''36 R6 557

5 GUNDALL Anais 708975 JUF / 1992 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 19'51''18 D1 517

6 GAILLET Aurelie 801930 ESF / 1988 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 20'46''57 D3 454

7 TREILLE Marie 583991 VEF / 1968 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 21'03''18 D4 436

SEF3 000m  Marche / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOBLET Aurelie 1163313 CAF / 1994 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 20'41''74 D3 459

SEM100m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -0.9

1 RASAMIMANANA Herve 786364 ESM / 1989 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 11''63 R1 750

2 DURAND Erwan 586107 JUM / 1992 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 11''75 R2 719

3 SAGNA Evariste 647663 SEM / 1972 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 12''06 R3 644

4 MAYER Benjamin 633425 SEM / 1987 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 12''11 R3 632

SIMON Gauthier 1290139 CAM / 1994 Rethel Courir 008 CHA NP 0

NGUYEN Daniel 1215275 CAM / 1994 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA NP 0

SEM100m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -0.7

1 CHAPUT Clement 213599 JUM / 1992 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 11''88 R2 687

2 NEAULT Medhi 762715 SEM / 1980 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 11''90 R2 682

3 GRIVEAU Jeremy 177601 ESM / 1990 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 12''18 R4 616

4 DADA Corentin 568049 CAM / 1994 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 12''29 R5 590

5 PAYET Damien 547729 ESM / 1990 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 12''38 R6 570

SEM100m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: -0.9

1 LEGROS Kevin 1279662 CAM / 1993 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 11''72 R1 727

2 COUTURIER Jeremy 187628 JUM / 1991 Mjc Marigny-flavy 010 CHA 11''92 R2 677

3 PALOULACK Maxime 475952 ESM / 1988 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 12''01 R3 656

4 BARROS DA SILVA Jose 1289045 JUM / 1992 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 12''32 R5 584

5 MOUTARDE Julian 1150973 CAM / 1994 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 12''99 D4 442

PONTHIEU Lucas 682047 CAM / 1994 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA NP 0

SEM100m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: -0.7

1 EKWALLA-MATHIEU 1171487 CAM / 1994 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 11''96 R3 668

2 SEGARD Valentin 644515 CAM / 1994 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 12''11 R3 632

3 MILLIOZ Pierrick 995001 SEM / 1983 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 12''15 R4 623

4 ARCHIMEDE Noel 653347 SEM / 1983 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 12''23 R4 604

5 PAULIN Wesley 1290437 JUM / 1992 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 13''58 D6 334

SEM100m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00 Vent: -0.2

1 ZACARIAS Sebastien 1153516 JUM / 1991 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 11''17 IR2 872

2 FLEREAU Patrice 998461 SEM / 1977 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 12''21 R4 609

3 ARNOULD Xavier 1132037 SEM / 1972 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 13''32 D5 380

FAMIE Yves 1137545 ESM / 1990 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA NP 0

CHAUVEAU Nathan 1186009 CAM / 1994 Ca Sedan 008 CHA NP 0

SEM200m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -0.6

1 PALOULACK Axel 107912 CAM / 1993 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 24''78 R4 604

2 MAYER Benjamin 633425 SEM / 1987 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 25''47 D1 532

3 AUBERT Arnaud 283436 VEM / 1964 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 25''67 D1 512

4 CHANNAOUI Farid 189814 JUM / 1991 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 26''75 D4 410

5 BRUYERRE Alexis 119402 JUM / 1992 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 26''97 D5 391
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6 SIMON Gauthier 1290139 CAM / 1994 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 29''56 D8 199

NGUYEN Daniel 1215275 CAM / 1994 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA NP 0

VOMSCHEID Alexandre 339260 JUM / 1991 Mjc Marigny-flavy 010 CHA NP 0

SEM200m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.8

1 JOUVENET Edouard 1180233 JUM / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 23''49 R1 751

2 BONNEAUD Alexis 1016384 JUM / 1991 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 23''91 R2 701

3 MACHERET Adrien 1236858 CAM / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 24''60 R4 623

4 CONTINHO Baptiste 140068 ESM / 1988 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 24''64 R4 619

5 HEMARD Francois 425519 VEM / 1959 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 30''25 D8 158

SEM200m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00 Vent: -0.8

1 LEGROS Kevin 1279662 CAM / 1993 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 23''51 R1 748

2 MANDERRIER Steven 1046400 JUM / 1992 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 23''76 R2 718

3 FAMIE Yves 1137545 ESM / 1990 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 24''12 R2 677

4 RICHARD Yann 183836 CAM / 1994 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 24''96 R5 584

5 RASAMIMANANA Herve 786364 ESM / 1989 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 25''54 D1 525

6 GEORGES Simon 470188 CAM / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 26''29 D3 452

7 MOUTARDE Julian 1150973 CAM / 1994 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 26''73 D4 412

PONTHIEU Lucas 682047 CAM / 1994 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA NP 0

SEM200m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 WATTELET-LAFITAU 1038888 ESM / 1990 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 23''75 R2 720

2 LHUILLIER Hugo 1013287 CAM / 1994 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 23''91 R2 701

3 MAYOUD Romain 951433 CAM / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 25''03 R5 577

4 SAHIL Medhi 1213290 CAM / 1994 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 28''00 D6 307

5 KROUNE Mehdi 414666 SEM / 1981 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 28''54 D7 267

SEM400m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 OLIVES Logan 295756 SEM / 1986 Sezanne Athle* 051 CHA 52''56 IR4 743

2 PALOULACK Maxime 475952 ESM / 1988 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 52''87 IR4 728

3 AREJDAL Ahmed (MAR) 899765 ESM / 1989 Usa Chapelle St Luc 010 CHA 53''44 IR4 700

4 SAGNA Evariste 647663 SEM / 1972 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 55''30 R2 611

5 BARROS DA SILVA Jose 1289045 JUM / 1992 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 55''54 R3 600

6 LAJILI Othman 186209 JUM / 1992 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 56''95 R4 538

7 CHANNAOUI Farid 189814 JUM / 1991 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 58''86 R6 459

SEM400m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FAVRIEL Julien 846897 SEM / 1977 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 56''15 R3 573

2 JOLY Jean-pierre 1189459 SEM / 1971 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 57''91 R5 498

3 GRIFFRATH Frederic 778487 SEM / 1977 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 58''93 R6 456

4 FROMENT Anthony 790323 VEM / 1966 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 59''43 R6 437

5 BERRIOT Kevin 772413 SEM / 1979 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 60''10 D1 411

SEM400m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 FLEREAU Patrice 998461 SEM / 1977 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 50''98 IR2 825

2 LAMBORAY Simon 463386 ESM / 1990 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 56''13 R3 574

3 GILLET Renaud 564877 ESM / 1989 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 57''65 R5 508

4 ARNOULD Xavier 1132037 SEM / 1972 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 61''35 D2 365

5 COULAUD Philippe 185741 VEM / 1960 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 64''99 D6 248

NUNINGER Romain 1090619 JUM / 1992 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA NP 0

SEM400m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 BOYER Peter 604651 JUM / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 54''27 R1 659

2 GUILLAUMOT Michael 1217682 SEM / 1972 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 54''59 R2 644

3 VOILLEMIER Thibaud 266708 ESM / 1988 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 54''74 R2 637

4 DESMOINEAUX Pierrick 557007 SEM / 1987 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 56''40 R3 562

5 HAMARD-MOREL Vincent 1060861 ESM / 1990 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 56''89 R4 541
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SEM800m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROSIERE Renaud 1053582 CAM / 1993 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 1'53''78 N4 925

2 TASSIN Maxime 1069475 ESM / 1990 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 1'58''56 IR2 804

3 HALASSI Hichem 1108386 CAM / 1993 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 1'58''76 IR2 799

4 RENAULT Richard 184482 SEM / 1977 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 2'05''00 R1 653

5 PIRES Nicolas 1054056 ESM / 1989 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 2'05''62 R2 639

6 VANAQUER Alex 1114367 CAM / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 2'07''05 R3 609

7 BORDUS David 203813 SEM / 1982 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 2'10''76 R4 532

8 HARDOUIN Quentin 806633 CAM / 1993 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 2'17''92 D1 398

9 CHEVALIER Victor 109164 CAM / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 2'19''15 D1 377

10 ALZON Patrice 1230247 VEM / 1965 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 2'34''61 D7 162

SEM800m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 AREJDAL Ahmed (MAR) 899765 ESM / 1989 Usa Chapelle St Luc 010 CHA 1'56''43 IR1 857

2 FLOTTE Reynald 877848 SEM / 1978 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 1'58''95 IR2 794

3 CADOT Alexandre 933692 SEM / 1980 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 2'02''24 IR4 716

4 SAHED Smail 1215274 CAM / 1993 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA 2'02''65 IR4 706

5 VELUT Aurelien 1077107 SEM / 1987 Sda Aix-en-othe 010 CHA 2'08''62 R3 575

6 GEORGES Simon 470188 CAM / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 2'09''92 R4 549

7 CHAUDRUC Jimmy 1186724 CAM / 1994 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 2'12''22 R5 503

LAHAYE Julien 1172773 SEM / 1984 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA NP 0

BOUKELMOUN Riad 573322 SEM / 1984 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA NP 0

PRIVE Julien 1007991 ESM / 1988 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA NP 0

LANERET Alexandre 501996 ESM / 1989 Sda Aix-en-othe 010 CHA NP 0

SEM1 500m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 NAUTREZ Sebastien 562179 SEM / 1975 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 4'10''97 IR4 730

2 CHAUMELLE Sylvain 1068348 ESM / 1990 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 4'11''19 IR4 728

3 GALLAH Mokhtar 775906 JUM / 1992 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 4'12''42 IR4 714

4 DECHAMPS Timothe 624878 ESM / 1990 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 4'14''31 R1 694

5 DECLERCQ Florent 251293 VEM / 1962 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 4'17''47 R1 661

6 COSTA Judicael 1208823 CAM / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 4'29''31 R4 544

7 HALASSI Wissam 1128944 CAM / 1994 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 4'32''52 R4 514

8 FERREIRA Bruno 723640 SEM / 1979 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 4'36''95 R5 474

9 MOURLON Nicolas 150191 SEM / 1976 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 4'49''36 D2 371

10 LEGRAS Eric 502406 VEM / 1963 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 4'53''87 D2 337

SEM1 500m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 AL HAMMARUCHE Youssef 1114870 ESM / 1990 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 4'03''59 IR2 813

2 SADDEDINE Alexandre 722609 CAM / 1994 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 4'16''94 R1 666

3 ESPIRT Sebastien 596974 SEM / 1985 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 4'22''49 R2 610

4 FOUGHALI Ilyes 775554 CAM / 1993 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 4'26''69 R3 569

5 GUTIERREZ Benoit 444316 ESM / 1990 Sezanne Athle* 051 CHA 4'33''35 R4 506

6 LAMBERT Matthias 1112957 CAM / 1994 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 4'38''06 R5 464

7 LEFEVRE Maxime 1267431 CAM / 1994 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 4'38''55 R5 460

8 BULLIARD Jonathan 1130876 CAM / 1994 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 4'40''72 R6 442

9 LACHASSINE Dylan 1073830 CAM / 1994 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 4'43''65 R6 417

10 BRUNGARD Frederic 761253 VEM / 1967 Athletic Ribocortin Savinie 010 CHA 4'45''53 D1 402

11 COUPE Clement 1007216 JUM / 1992 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 4'46''68 D1 393

12 HAMI Amar 201544 VEM / 1966 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 4'47''60 D1 385

13 HESBERICK Florian 644499 CAM / 1993 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 4'54''53 D3 332

14 ROCHETTE Michel 437168 VEM / 1961 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 4'55''45 D3 326

BELMILOUD Naim 420084 ESM / 1989 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA NP 0

MARQUET Gilbert 1143532 VEM / 1962 Athletic Ribocortin Savinie 010 CHA NP 0

SEM3 000m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TASSAFOUT Kamal 306892 SEM / 1973 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 9'35''34 R3 573

2 PRUNIER Stephane 663420 CAM / 1993 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 9'42''35 R4 543

3 GFELLER Samuel 214220 SEM / 1977 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 9'45''61 R4 529
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4 GONEL Guillaume 1189141 SEM / 1984 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 9'48''42 R4 518

5 ETIENNE Damien 1185883 SEM / 1987 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 10'00''76 R6 468

6 COSTA Valentin 719188 VEM / 1966 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 10'01''95 R6 464

7 DELATTRE Antoine 213450 JUM / 1992 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 10'08''33 R6 439

8 TOURY Stephane 708247 SEM / 1974 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 10'11''00 D1 429

9 SILVEIRA David 681076 SEM / 1971 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 10'23''14 D2 385

10 BAHDAD Essaid 1002776 VEM / 1969 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 10'51''22 D4 291

SEM3 000m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FLOTTE Reynald 877848 SEM / 1978 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 9'24''96 R2 619

2 ANNOUR Jawad 886932 VEM / 1966 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 9'34''58 R3 576

3 PADIOU Emmanuel 532709 CAM / 1993 Sezanne Athle* 051 CHA 9'38''91 R3 558

4 VERDURE Maxime 625318 JUM / 1991 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 9'46''85 R4 524

5 JACOBZONE Vincent 146172 ESM / 1988 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 9'55''63 R5 489

6 DUBOIS Aurelien 181562 CAM / 1993 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 9'58''02 R5 479

7 HAMI Amar 201544 VEM / 1966 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 10'13''56 D1 419

8 OLIVES Paul 403956 VEM / 1959 Sezanne Athle* 051 CHA 10'52''55 D4 287

9 CHRISTOPHE Thierry 931712 VEM / 1968 Sezanne Athle* 051 CHA 10'53''01 D4 286

10 HESBERICK Didier 728870 VEM / 1968 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 12'38''20 D8 54

PRIVE Florian 1007996 CAM / 1993 Esc Melda Athle 10 010 CHA NP 0

SEM5 000m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LEROY Lenaick 140063 ESM / 1988 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 15'51''35 IR4 686

2 SANNIER Allan 1263502 ESM / 1988 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 16'26''73 R2 594

3 KIRCH Stephane 1062509 SEM / 1975 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 16'44''91 R3 549

4 CHAUDRON Mathieu 1062678 SEM / 1985 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 16'55''94 R3 523

5 PERRET Mickael 1157543 ESM / 1990 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 17'07''19 R4 497

6 KABA Malik 1127638 JUM / 1992 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 17'07''43 R4 496

7 COSTA Fernand 829619 VEM / 1966 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 17'16''29 R4 476

8 LAHEURTE Renaud 156387 VEM / 1964 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 17'21''11 R5 465

9 CHEPANSQUI Stephane 1064690 SEM / 1972 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 17'21''75 R5 464

10 AMOURA Kamel 583704 VEM / 1968 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 18'59''54 D3 272

SEM5 000m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BOUTASGHOUNT Rachid 475944 SEM / 1987 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 15'50''17 IR4 689

2 GILLET Renaud 564877 ESM / 1989 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 16'40''14 R3 561

3 TULPIN Jean-christophe 728868 VEM / 1967 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 17'48''06 R6 407

4 LAGRANGE Gilbert 384070 VEM / 1962 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 20'03''08 D5 175

5 OUDART Sylvain 638491 SEM / 1976 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 20'08''15 D5 168

6 LARDENOIS Gwendal 499680 ESM / 1990 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 21'07''19 D7 98

DUSSART Christophe 191144 VEM / 1960 Sezanne Athle* 051 CHA NP 0

LEFEVRE Bruno 1212784 VEM / 1961 Ca Sedan 008 CHA NP 0

SEM110m Haies (106) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 KUZNICKI Bastien 179297 JUM / 1992 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 16''52 IR4 735

SEM110m Haies (106) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00 Vent: -1.6

1 JANIW Anthony 1002782 JUM / 1992 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 16''85 R1 693

2 BALME Jean-charles 936812 SEM / 1981 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 17''22 R2 648

3 DIDIER Adrien 702354 JUM / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 18''74 D1 478

4 BON Matthias 1278452 JUM / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 19''72 D3 382

5 ROBINET Julien 661772 ESM / 1989 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 20''05 D4 352

SEM400m Haies (91) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RICHARD Emeric 183838 JUM / 1992 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 65''70 R6 552

SEM400m Haies (91) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROTH Charles Emmanue 1182414 JUM / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 58''40 IR4 796
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2 DURIMEL Alexandre 785372 VEM / 1968 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 58''51 IR4 792

3 SCHNEIDER Florent 1030412 JUM / 1992 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 60''79 R2 711

4 GUYOT Fabrice 474472 VEM / 1970 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 61''27 R2 695

GORET Christophe 436593 SEM / 1976 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA AB 0

SEM400m Haies (91) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 BEN SAID Wajdi 182769 ESM / 1988 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 62''16 R3 665

2 MANSOURI Zery 198519 SEM / 1978 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 64''84 R5 578

3 BURNET Loic 250146 SEM / 1975 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 69''81 D4 434

4 LUDWIG Philippe 1046598 VEM / 1970 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 73''17 D7 348

SEM3000m Steeple (91) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PAJANIANDY Cedric 950019 SEM / 1982 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 10'07''50 IR4 769

2 XIBERRAS Julien 218013 SEM / 1981 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 10'26''55 R2 706

3 SICKLER Christian 290066 VEM / 1960 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 10'38''81 R3 667

4 ROUYER Sylvain 1275981 SEM / 1983 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 10'39''68 R3 664

5 MILLON Thibault 656513 ESM / 1988 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 10'46''34 R3 643

6 LEVAIRE Frederic 840144 SEM / 1973 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 10'49''58 R3 633

7 RICHY Loic 1106217 SEM / 1978 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 10'52''95 R4 622

8 YSKLOMP Jean-michel 248859 SEM / 1973 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 10'56''01 R4 613

9 BOREL Eric 743364 VEM / 1964 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 11'24''27 R6 530

10 BECART Kenny 656446 JUM / 1992 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 11'29''15 R6 517

SEM3000m Steeple (91) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SCHNEIDER Antony 179799 SEM / 1985 Usa Chapelle St Luc 010 CHA 10'23''18 R2 717

GAMANE Hakim 1188858 JUM / 1991 Ca Sedan 008 CHA NP 0

SEMHauteur / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 NAMAOUI Abdel Aziz 579759 SEM / 1987 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 2m06 N3 928

2 DIDIER Quentin 702351 JUM / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 1m80 R2 679

2 MICARD Nicolas 809047 SEM / 1980 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 1m80 R2 679

4 NOUAR Azize 1292561 SEM / 1977 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 1m60 D1 492

5 HATHIER Pascal 189981 CAM / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 1m40 D5 307

5 BECART Kenny 656446 JUM / 1992 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 1m40 D5 307

5 CHAUDRON Mathieu 1062678 SEM / 1985 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 1m40 D5 307

8 COSTA Judicael 1208823 CAM / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 1m30 D7 216

8 GONEL Guillaume 1189141 SEM / 1984 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 1m30 D7 216

10 HARDOUIN Quentin 806633 CAM / 1993 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 1m20 D8 126

SEMHauteur / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COUTURIER Jeremy 187628 JUM / 1991 Mjc Marigny-flavy 010 CHA 1m80 R2 679

2 BRUYERRE Alexis 119402 JUM / 1992 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 1m70 R5 585

3 LARDENOIS Gwendal 499680 ESM / 1990 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 1m65 R6 538

3 COLOMBO Pascal 1021099 VEM / 1963 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 1m65 R6 538

3 SCANDELLA Gerald 1279403 VEM / 1969 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 1m65 R6 538

6 GEORGES Simon 470188 CAM / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 1m50 D3 399

6 CHAUVEAU Nathan 1186009 CAM / 1994 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 1m50 D3 399

6 GAMANE Hakim 1188858 JUM / 1991 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 1m50 D3 399

9 AFKIR Souliman 789167 CAM / 1994 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 1m40 D5 307

SEMPerche / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RENAUD-GOUD Philippe 858538 SEM / 1980 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 4m00 R1 678

1 DIDIER Adrien 702354 JUM / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 4m00 R1 678

3 SCHNEIDER Florent 1030412 JUM / 1992 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 3m60 R3 568

4 BALME Jean-charles 936812 SEM / 1981 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 3m20 D1 458

5 ROBINET Julien 661772 ESM / 1989 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 2m40 D5 243

5 GORET Christophe 436593 SEM / 1976 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 2m40 D5 243

7 KONECNY Pascal 241562 VEM / 1956 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 2m20 D6 190

7 XIBERRAS Julien 218013 SEM / 1981 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 2m20 D6 190
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7 GRIVEAU Jeremy 177601 ESM / 1990 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 2m20 D6 190

SEMLongueur / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 NEAULT Medhi 762715 SEM / 1980 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 6m81 NC IR1 878

2 JOUVENET Edouard 1180233 JUM / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 6m01 NC R3 714

3 MILLIOZ Pierrick 995001 SEM / 1983 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 5m98 NC R4 708

4 ROYER Daniel 127259 SEM / 1986 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 5m74 NC R5 659

5 CONTINHO Baptiste 140068 ESM / 1988 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 5m70 NC R5 651

6 CHAPUT Clement 213599 JUM / 1992 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 5m44 NC D1 598

7 PAULIN Wesley 1290437 JUM / 1992 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 4m90 NC D4 489

8 LHUILLIER Hugo 1013287 CAM / 1994 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 4m71 NC D5 452

9 HADULA Ludovic 188643 SEM / 1987 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 4m69 NC D5 448

10 MACHERET Adrien 1236858 CAM / 1993 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 4m04 NC D7 319

SEMLongueur / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ZACARIAS Sebastien 1153516 JUM / 1991 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 6m49 NC IR3 812

2 DURAND Erwan 586107 JUM / 1992 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 5m87 NC R4 685

3 MANDERRIER Steven 1046400 JUM / 1992 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 5m81 NC R5 673

4 MARTIN Jeremy 1053477 JUM / 1991 Mjc Marigny-flavy 010 CHA 5m63 NC R6 636

5 PIOT Francois 954984 SEM / 1984 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 5m33 NC D2 576

6 AFKIR Souliman 789167 CAM / 1994 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 5m22 NC D2 554

7 AUBERT Arnaud 283436 VEM / 1964 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 5m02 NC D3 514

8 CHAUDRUC Jimmy 1186724 CAM / 1994 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 5m01 NC D3 512

9 ROCHETTE Michel 437168 VEM / 1961 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 4m27 NC D7 364

10 SIMON Gauthier 1290139 CAM / 1994 Rethel Courir 008 CHA 3m78 NC D8 268

11 COUPE Clement 1007216 JUM / 1992 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 3m76 NC D8 264

GAMANE Hakim 1188858 JUM / 1991 Ca Sedan 008 CHA NP NC 0

SEMTriple saut / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COLOMBO Pascal 1021099 VEM / 1963 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 12m32 NC R3 653

2 RICHARD Emeric 183838 JUM / 1992 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 11m55 NC R6 574

3 PIOT Francois 954984 SEM / 1984 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 10m98 NC D2 515

4 GAMANE Hakim 1188858 JUM / 1991 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 10m89 NC D2 506

LAMBERT Matthias 1112957 CAM / 1994 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA NP NC 0

SEMTriple saut / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BORDUS David 203813 SEM / 1982 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 13m03 NC R1 727

2 EKWALLA-MATHIEU 1171487 CAM / 1994 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 12m89 NC R2 712

3 GUILLAUMOT Michael 1217682 SEM / 1972 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 12m07 NC R4 627

4 JANIW Anthony 1002782 JUM / 1992 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 11m68 NC R6 587

5 MAYOUD Romain 951433 CAM / 1994 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 11m58 NC R6 577

6 POUARD Romain 1207622 CAM / 1994 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 11m05 NC D2 522

7 BEN SAID Wajdi 182769 ESM / 1988 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 10m37 NC D4 453

8 MUGOT Killian 741778 JUM / 1992 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 9m86 NC D6 401

LE DENTU Jean-noel 386933 SEM / 1972 Athle 52 * 052 CHA NC NC 0

SEMPoids (7.26 kg) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 KROUNE Mehdi 414666 SEM / 1981 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 9m13 D1 470

2 GUYOT Fabrice 474472 VEM / 1970 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 9m08 D1 467

3 RICHY Loic 1106217 SEM / 1978 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 8m41 D2 428

4 BORDIER Renaud 1215694 VEM / 1963 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 8m37 D2 425

5 VIAND Vincent 1002775 SEM / 1978 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 7m78 D4 390

6 CAILLET Mickael 1123252 SEM / 1982 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 7m58 D4 378

7 HEMARD Francois 425519 VEM / 1959 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 7m29 D5 361

8 LEFEVRE Christophe 1110533 SEM / 1984 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 6m70 D6 326

9 TOURY Stephane 708247 SEM / 1974 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 6m12 D8 292

10 DECHAMPS Jean-francois 251749 VEM / 1961 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 5m95 D8 282

SEMPoids (7.26 kg) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 GOUPY Frederic 610310 VEM / 1970 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 13m79 IR2 748

2 SCANDELLA Gerald 1279403 VEM / 1969 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 12m91 IR4 695

3 SEURE Jerome 1273475 VEM / 1970 Alc Troyes 010 CHA 10m26 R5 537

4 SEURE David 760886 SEM / 1977 Alc Troyes 010 CHA 9m96 R5 520

5 DARWICHE Remy 116679 CAM / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 8m97 D1 461

6 CENDRE Kevin 1116803 CAM / 1994 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 8m89 D1 456

7 OLIVES Logan 295756 SEM / 1986 Sezanne Athle* 051 CHA 8m38 D2 426

8 PIRET Philippe 1123796 VEM / 1965 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 7m67 D4 384

9 CHANNAOUI Farid 189814 JUM / 1991 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA 7m25 D5 359

10 CURE Christian 933746 VEM / 1957 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 7m20 D5 356

11 GUTIERREZ Benoit 444316 ESM / 1990 Sezanne Athle* 051 CHA 7m02 D5 345

12 CHRISTOPHE Thierry 931712 VEM / 1968 Sezanne Athle* 051 CHA 6m81 D6 333

DUSSART Christophe 191144 VEM / 1960 Sezanne Athle* 051 CHA NP 0

CHAUDRUC Jimmy 1186724 CAM / 1994 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA NP 0

SEMDisque (2.0 kg) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOUPY Frederic 610310 VEM / 1970 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 36m38 R1 606

2 SEURE Jerome 1273475 VEM / 1970 Alc Troyes 010 CHA 31m53 R5 516

3 PIRET Philippe 1123796 VEM / 1965 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 26m93 D2 430

4 VOMSCHEID Alexandre 339260 JUM / 1991 Mjc Marigny-flavy 010 CHA 26m34 D2 419

5 SEURE David 760886 SEM / 1977 Alc Troyes 010 CHA 25m89 D2 411

6 DARWICHE Remy 116679 CAM / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 25m41 D2 402

7 KELLER Edmond 1127105 VEM / 1961 Usa Chapelle St Luc 010 CHA 17m90 D6 263

COULAUD Philippe 185741 VEM / 1960 Rethel Courir 008 CHA NP 0

LUBIN Patrick 881739 VEM / 1952 Ca Sedan 008 CHA NP 0

LAJILI Othman 186209 JUM / 1992 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA NP 0

SEMDisque (2.0 kg) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PATAT Hugues 211267 VEM / 1967 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 35m93 R2 598

2 HEBERT Stephane 741874 SEM / 1977 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 34m54 R3 572

3 RENAUD-GOUD Philippe 858538 SEM / 1980 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 25m57 D2 405

4 AUBRY Marc 654024 VEM / 1969 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 22m83 D4 354

5 LECLERCQ Michel 1047395 VEM / 1959 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 22m28 D4 344

6 MARCOUX Alain 201418 VEM / 1958 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 21m60 D4 331

7 ROYER Daniel 127259 SEM / 1986 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 21m35 D4 327

8 KONECNY Pascal 241562 VEM / 1956 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 20m62 D5 313

9 LEVAIRE Frederic 840144 SEM / 1973 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 18m10 D6 266

10 SAHIL Medhi 1213290 CAM / 1994 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 16m95 D7 245

SEMMarteau (7.26 kg) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ADAM Rene 183459 VEM / 1965 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 41m52 R2 575

2 TRUFFAUT Marc 362563 SEM / 1972 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 36m50 R5 497

3 KERENFLECH Sebastien 1178078 JUM / 1991 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 31m45 D1 419

4 BURNET Loic 250146 SEM / 1975 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 25m79 D4 331

5 ARCHIMEDE Noel 653347 SEM / 1983 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 23m53 D5 296

6 LE DENTU Jean-noel 386933 SEM / 1972 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 19m86 D7 239

7 HAMARD-MOREL Vincent 1060861 ESM / 1990 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 17m50 D8 203

8 BOYER Peter 604651 JUM / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 17m29 D8 199

9 LAHEURTE Renaud 156387 VEM / 1964 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 14m61 D8 158

SEMMarteau (7.26 kg) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PIRET Philippe 1123796 VEM / 1965 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 38m45 R4 527

2 CENDRE Kevin 1116803 CAM / 1994 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 33m34 R6 448

3 DARWICHE Remy 116679 CAM / 1993 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 14m56 D8 157

4 KELLER Edmond 1127105 VEM / 1961 Usa Chapelle St Luc 010 CHA 14m28 D8 153

LUBIN Patrick 881739 VEM / 1952 Ca Sedan 008 CHA NP 0

GEORGES Olivier 470191 JUM / 1991 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA NP 0

LAMBORAY Simon 463386 ESM / 1990 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA NC 0

SEMJavelot (800 g) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 ROTH Charles Emmanue 1182414 JUM / 1991 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 49m50 IR4 631

2 BAUDOIN Romain 1140958 JUM / 1991 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 35m97 D1 439

3 CHEPANSQUI Stephane 1064690 SEM / 1972 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 28m93 D5 339

4 VOILLEMIER Thibaud 266708 ESM / 1988 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 28m34 D5 331

5 DESMOINEAUX Pierrick 557007 SEM / 1987 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 27m77 D5 323

6 GRIFFRATH Frederic 778487 SEM / 1977 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 26m97 D5 311

7 LUDWIG Philippe 1046598 VEM / 1970 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 23m00 D6 255

8 NAUTREZ Sebastien 562179 SEM / 1975 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 22m60 D7 250

9 GAILLET Jackie 514321 VEM / 1959 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 20m49 D7 220

SEMJavelot (800 g) / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VELUT Aurelien 1077107 SEM / 1987 Sda Aix-en-othe 010 CHA 37m41 R6 459

2 RICHARD Yann 183836 CAM / 1994 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 36m22 D1 442

3 PALOULACK Axel 107912 CAM / 1993 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 010 CHA 36m12 D1 441

4 MARTIN Jeremy 1053477 JUM / 1991 Mjc Marigny-flavy 010 CHA 35m17 D1 427

5 LAMBORAY Simon 463386 ESM / 1990 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 35m12 D1 426

6 LAJILI Othman 186209 JUM / 1992 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 30m19 D4 357

7 CHAUVEAU Nathan 1186009 CAM / 1994 Ca Sedan 008 CHA 29m82 D4 351

8 MOUTARDE Julian 1150973 CAM / 1994 Asptt Charleville 008 CHA 29m46 D4 346

9 MARSEILLE Frederic 678165 SEM / 1977 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 25m43 D6 289

10 GEORGES Olivier 470191 JUM / 1991 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 2m29 D8 0

SEM4 X 100m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 76044''85Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA

1-CHAPUT Clement/JUM,2-BON Matthias/JUM,3-ROTH Charles Emmanue/JUM,4-JOUVENET Edouard/JUM

2 72445''44Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA

1-SEGARD Valentin/CAM,2-BEN SAID Wajdi/ESM,3-LHUILLIER Hugo/CAM,4-EKWALLA-MATHIEU Raphael/CAM

3 69445''96Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA

1-DADA Corentin/CAM,2-CONTINHO Baptiste/ESM,3-JANIW Anthony/JUM,4-ARCHIMEDE Noel/SEM

4 61347''40Athle 52 * 052 CHA

1-MILLIOZ Pierrick/SEM,2-MAYOUD Romain/CAM,3-KERENFLECH Sebastien/JUM,4-BONNEAUD Alexis/JUM

5 59747''70Rc Epernay 051 CHA

1-MACHERET Adrien/CAM,2-PAULIN Wesley/JUM,3-ROBINET Julien/ESM,4-GRIVEAU Jeremy/ESM

SEM4 X 100m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 77844''55Ca Sedan 008 CHA

1-ZACARIAS Sebastien/JUM,2-RICHARD Yann/CAM,3-RICHARD Emeric/JUM,4-MANDERRIER Steven/JUM

2 70145''84AUBE

1-AUBERT Arnaud/VEM,2-COUTURIER Jeremy/JUM,3-PALOULACK Maxime/ESM,4-LEGROS Kevin/CAM

3 48349''95La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA

1-LAJILI Othman/JUM,2-LAMBERT Matthias/CAM,3-COUPE Clement/JUM,4-LARDENOIS Gwendal/ESM

SEM4 X 400m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

accm dq cadet dans relais

1 7413'30''86Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA

1-SCHNEIDER Florent/JUM,2-TASSIN Maxime/ESM,3-CHAUMELLE Sylvain/ESM,4-PAJANIANDY Cedric/SEM

2 6443'38''78Athle 52 * 052 CHA

1-VOILLEMIER Thibaud/ESM,2-PIRES Nicolas/ESM,3-NEAULT Medhi/SEM,4-XIBERRAS Julien/SEM

3 6023'42''37Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA

1-GFELLER Samuel/SEM,2-PAYET Damien/ESM,3-MICARD Nicolas/SEM,4-WATTELET-LAFITAU Martial/ESM

4 5143'50''45Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA

1-RENAULT Richard/SEM,2-FAVRIEL Julien/SEM,3-DECHAMPS Timothe/ESM,4-NAUTREZ Sebastien/SEM

5 4563'56''11Rc Epernay 051 CHA

1-GUILLAUMOT Michael/SEM,2-BERRIOT Kevin/SEM,3-LEVAIRE Frederic/SEM,4-LUDWIG Philippe/VEM

SEM4 X 400m / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai
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la macé dq: cadet dans le relais.

1 6563'37''79AUBE

1-MARTIN Jeremy/JUM,2-ESPIRT Sebastien/SEM,3-VELUT Aurelien/SEM,4-AREJDAL Ahmed/ESM

2 3764'04''54Ca Sedan 008 CHA

1-GAMANE Hakim/JUM,2-HESBERICK Didier/VEM,3-GILLET Renaud/ESM,4-FLOTTE Reynald/SEM

0DQLa Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA

1-BARROS DA SILVA Jose/JUM,2-CHAUDRUC Jimmy/CAM,3-GEORGES Simon/CAM,4-OUDART Sylvain/SEM

SEM5 000m  Marche / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HADULA Ludovic 188643 SEM / 1987 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 24'39''70 IR3 838

2 DE CASTRO Anthony 831844 SEM / 1972 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 25'15''39 IR4 809

3 WEBER Richard 211560 VEM / 1952 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 26'13''58 R2 761

4 DECHAMPS Jean-francois 251749 VEM / 1961 Ac Charleville Mezieres 008 CHA 28'23''25 R6 660

5 DJANTI Abbes 248002 VEM / 1961 Athle 52 * 052 CHA 29'55''40 D1 593

6 OUDIN Anthony 148704 JUM / 1991 Co Champagne Aa  * 051 CHA 30'39''11 D2 562

7 SCHULLER Dominique 1292510 VEM / 1967 Rc Epernay 051 CHA 35'25''90 D7 382

8 LECLERCQ Michel 1047395 VEM / 1959 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 35'47''71 D7 369

9 MEAU Gilles 1018201 VEM / 1957 Troyes Omnisports * 010 CHA 41'23''00 D8 205

LEFEVRE Christophe 1110533 SEM / 1984 Athle 52 * 052 CHA DQ 0

SEM5 000m  Marche / (09/05/2010)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GEORGES Olivier 470191 JUM / 1991 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 008 CHA 26'44''17 R3 737

MARIE Dominique 1185096 VEM / 1957 Efs Reims A. * 051 CHA NP 0

Résultats par équipe

INTERCLUBS N3 MIXTE - N

40 632 pt CHA / 0101 Troyes Omnisports *

39 984 pt CHA / 0512 Co Champagne Aa  *

35 691 pt CHA / 0523 Athle 52 *

30 942 pt CHA / 0084 Ac Charleville Mezieres

24 698 pt CHA / 0515 Rc Epernay

INTERCLUBS R1 FEM - N2

7 510 pt  / 1 AUBE

6 189 pt CHA / 0082 La Macerienne (charlevil.)

4 419 pt CHA / 0083 Ca Sedan

1 825 pt CHA / 0084 Rethel Courir

1 599 pt  / 5 asptt charleville

INTERCLUBS R1 MASC - N

15 602 pt  / 1 AUBE

14 006 pt CHA / 0082 Ca Sedan

11 098 pt CHA / 0083 La Macerienne (charlevil.)

9 504 pt CHA / 0514 Efs Reims A. *

4 034 pt CHA / 0085 Rethel Courir

2 865 pt  / 6 Sezanne
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